
   Monday, August 2-Friday, August 6             Faculty In-Service

        Monday, August 9                        Middle School Orientation

   Tuesday, August 10                       Upper School Orientation

   Tuesday, August 10-Wednesday, August 11       Little Eagle-JK Orientation

   Wednesday, August 11                     US/MS 1st Day/SK-5th Orientation

      Thursday, August 12                      LS 1st Day

      Monday, September 6                     Labor Day Holiday

   Monday, October 4-Friday, October 8           Fall Break

   Monday, October 11                      2nd Quarter Begins

   Wednesday, November 24-Friday, November 26    Thanksgiving Holidays

   Tuesday, December 14-Friday, December 17       US/MS Exams

   Friday, December 17                      LS In-Service/LS Student Holiday

   Monday, December 20-Tuesday, January 4        Christmas Holidays

      Tuesday, January 4                       Faculty In-Service

   Wednesday, January 5                     2nd Semester Begins

   Monday, January 17                      Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

   Monday, February 21                      Presidents Day Holiday

   Monday, March 14-Friday, March 18            Spring Break

   Monday March 21                        4th Quarter Begins

   Friday, April 15                          Good Friday Holiday

      Monday, April 18                         Easter Monday Holiday

   Saturday, May 14                        Class of 2022 Graduation

   Tuesday, May 17-Friday, May 20               US/MS Exams

   Friday, May 20                          Last Day of School     
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